Technical specifications : Ref. 7903

Frequency range

Gain (11.75GHz)

Offset angle

Elevation angle
Beamwidth

F/D ratio

Dish size: Height

Dish size: Width

Dish material
LNB-bracket diameter
Wind load (@130Km/h)
Wind load (@150Km/h)
Mast diameter

GHz
dBi

10.7...12.75
39.5
27.2
10...80
1.98
0.6000
955
850
Aluminium
40
672
924
45 ...90
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